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01 January 2020 Wednesday New Year L Lt sttt O
15 January 2020 Wednesday Uttarayana Punya Kala Makara Sankranti Festival/Bihu/Sankranti 1T 111111111111
January 16 January 2020 Thursday Tusu Puja
30 January 2020 Thursday Saraswati Puja (Shree Panchami)
February 21 February 2020 Friday Maha Sivarathri 1 1 1 1 1 1 111 1 1 1 1 1 1
09 March 2020 Monday Doljatra
March 10 March 2020 Tuesday Holi (2nd Day) 111
25 March 2020 Wednesday Ugadi Festival/Gudi Padwa 1 1 1 1
Aoril 14 April 2020 Tuesday Tamil Nadu New Year's Day/Vishu/Dr B. R. Ambedkar Jayanthi 1 1 1 1 1
ri
P 15 April 2020 Wednesday Bohag Bihu
01 May 2020 Friday May Day 111 (1 (111 {11 1T 1T 1T 1T]1T]1T]1T]1 11711111 1
May 25 May 2020 Monday Eid-ul-Fitar Ramzan o T T e e e e T e e T T s A T T O O B O IO
June 23 June 2020 Tuesday Ratha Yatra
03 August 2020 Monday Rakshabandhan
11 August 2020 Tuesday Janmashtami
12 August 2020 Wednesday Janmashtami
August 15 August 2020 Saturday Independence Day 111 111 1 111 111 1111111
22 August 2020 Saturday Vinayakar Chathurthi 1 1 1 11 1 111 T 1] 1 1
31 August 2020 Monday Thiruvonam 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
01 September 2020 | Tuesday Anant Chaturthi
September .
17 September 2020 | Thursday Vishwakarma Day/Mahalaya
02 October 2020 Friday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
23 October 2020 Friday Saptami
October 24 October 2020 Saturday Durga Astami
26 October 2020 Monday Vijaya Dasami 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
14 November 2020 | Saturday Deepavali/Kali Pooja 1111111111111 71T]1 111 |1 1111111 1 1
16 November 2020 Monday Balipadyami Deepavali/Bali Pratipada/Bhai Duj 1 1
N b
ovember 20 November 2020 |  Friday Chhath Pooja
21 November 2020 Saturday Chhath Pooja
December 25 December 2020 | Friday Christmas 111 1 1 1 1 111 1 1 1 1 1 111 1 11 1 1 1 1
Total Number of Holidays L e 1 1t et e e (I e e AR
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30 January 2020 Thursday Saraswati Puja (Shree Panchami)
February 21 February 2020 Friday Maha Sivarathri Lttt e e ettt e e e ettt e ettt A (O
09 March 2020 Monday Doljatra
March 10 March 2020 Tuesday Holi (2nd Day) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
25 March 2020 Wednesday Ugadi Festival/Gudi Padwa
April 14 April 2020 Tuesday Tamil Nadu New Year's Day/Vishu/Dr B. R. Ambedkar Jayanthi
15 April 2020 Wednesday Bohag Bihu
01 May 2020 Friday May Day L ettt e e e (e e et e e s e o o v
May 25 May 2020 Monday Eid-ul-Fitar Ramzan
June 23 June 2020 Tuesday Ratha Yatra
03 August 2020 Monday Rakshabandhan 1 1 T 11 T 11 T 11 1 1 11 111 T 1
11 August 2020 Tuesday Janmashtami 1 1 T 11 T 11 T 11 1 1 111 1T 1 111
12 August 2020 Wednesday Janmashtami
August 15 August 2020 Saturday Independence Day et e e e e ettt e e e ettt ettt e e ettt O O Y B
22 August 2020 Saturday Vinayakar Chathurthi
31 August 2020 Monday Thiruvonam
01 September 2020 | Tuesday Anant Chaturthi
September 17 September 2020 | Thursday Vishwakarma Day/Mahalaya
02 October 2020 Friday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
23 October 2020 Friday Saptami
October 24 October 2020 Saturday Durga Astami
26 October 2020 Monday Vijaya Dasami 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
14 November 2020 | Saturday Deepavali/Kali Pooja 1 T 1101 111111111 1 1 1T 11 |1 1T 11 T 1 1 T 11 1
16 November 2020 Monday Balipadyami Deepavali/Bali Pratipada/Bhai Duj
November 20 November 2020 | Friday Chhath Pooja
21 November 2020 Saturday Chhath Pooja
December 25 December 2020 Friday Christmas 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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January 16 January 2020 Thursday Tusu Puja
30 January 2020 Thursday Saraswati Puja (Shree Panchami)
February 21 February 2020 Friday Maha Sivarathri 111 1 1 1 1
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25 March 2020 Wednesday Ugadi Festival/Gudi Padwa 1 1 1 1 1 1 111
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01 May 2020 Friday May Day T 111111101t 1T 1T 1T 1T 11111 1111
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June 23 June 2020 Tuesday Ratha Yatra
03 August 2020 Monday Rakshabandhan 1T/1 (11111111111
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01September 2020 | Tuesday Anant Chaturthi T 11111111111 11171111111
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25 March 2020 Wednesday Ugadi Festival/Gudi Padwa
) 14 April 2020 Tuesday Tamil Nadu New Year's Day/Vishu/Dr B. R. Ambedkar Jayanthi
April 15 April 2020 Wednesday Bohag Bihu 1 1 1 1 1
01 May 2020 Friday May Day 1111111101111 111 |1 111
May 25 May 2020 Monday Eid-ul-Fitar Ramzan
June 23 June 2020 Tuesday Ratha Yatra 1
03 August 2020 Monday Rakshabandhan
1 August 2020 Tuesday Janmashtami
12 August 2020 Wednesday Janmashtami
August 15 August 2020 Saturday Independence Day 1 T 1 1 T 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 111 111 1 1 1
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